GAS
PRO SERIES | 36” RANGES
Shown with optional
casters
IR-6
Model Numbers
IR-4-G12
IR-4-G12-C

• 3” (76 mm) wide grease trough and removable
grease can for easy cleaning.
• Large griddle grease can and full width broiler drip
tray are removable for easy cleaning.
1128 Sherborn Street | Corona, CA 92879 | 800.343.7790 | imperialrange.com  | imperialsales@imperialrange.com | imperialrange.com
GAS
PRO SERIES | 36” RANGES
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-G36 95,000   28 N/A 36” (914 MM)  297 520
IR-G36-C 90,000 26 N/A 36” (914 MM)  319 705
IR-G36-XB 60,000 18 N/A 36” (914 MM) 269 595
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE

SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-6  227,000 67  6 N/A  274 511
IR-6-C 222,000 65 6 N/A  301 604
IR-6-XB 192,000 56 6 N/A  246 545
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURN-
ERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-4-G12 183,000 54  4 12” (305 MM)  283 625
IR-4-G12-C 178,000 52 4 12” (305 MM) 310 685
IR-4-G12-XB 148,000 43 4 12” (305 MM) 256 565
MODEL
GAS OUTPUT OPEN
BURNERS
GRIDDLE
WIDTH
SHIP
WEIGHT
BTU KW KG LBS
IR-2-G24 139,000 41 2 24” (610 MM) 288 635
IR-2-G24-C  134,000 39 2 24” (610 MM) 314 695
IR-2-G24-XB 104,000 30 2 24” (610 MM) 260 575
• Stainless steel front, sides, backguard, shelf,
landing ledge and kick plate
• Welded and polished stainless steel seams
• Large 3.5” (127 mm) stainless steel landing ledge